c) Business Support Sen/ices 17.48 2.62 160.71 84.27 232.02

Total 37.53 31.99 173.58 145.60 290.97
Less: Inter segment revenue

-
-

-
-

.

Income from Operations 37.58 31.99 173.58 145.60 290.97
2 Segment Results

a) Medical Transcription 51 Software Dev 0.72 0.26 -6.42 -1.54 7.20
b) Financial Activities/Others 1.81 12.05 0.79 14.97 «3.03
c) Business Support Services -2.19 -2.52 21.10 7.91 34.10

Total 0.34 9.79 15.47 21.34 33.27
Less: 1) Interest

0.48 - 1.04 0.93 1.61
2)0ther Un-allocable Expenditure net off -

»
—

»
-

3) Unaliocable Expenditure 1.06 1.36 0.88 3.44 2.59
Total Profit / (Loss) Before Tax -1.20 8.43 13.55 16.97 34.07

3 Capital Employed

(Segment Assets-Segment Liabilities)

3) Segment - A
52.79 46.05 41.41 52.79 41.41

0) Segment - B
405.20 277.22 463.21 405.20 463.21

c) Segment - C
29.21 153.74 53.54 29.21 53154

Total 487.20 477.01 5 58.16 487.20 558.16

10 The reconciliation of net profit for quarter 3lst December, 2016 reported as per Indian GAAP to total comprehensive income as

per Ind AS as disclosed below

Reconciliation of Profit and loss as previously reported under Indian GAAP and Ind-AS

Quarter ended a month:

Particulars 30.06.2016 30.09.2016 31.12.2015 ended
Net Profit as per Indian GAAP

14.32 3.91 11.90 30.13
Add / (less)

Increase in profit of shares due to fair value valuation
1.78 0.58 1.69 4.05

Remeasurement of the net defined benefit liability / assets .004 .004 -0.04 -iJ,11
Profit before Other Comprehensive Income

16.06 4.45 13.55 34.07
Remeasurement of the net defined benefit liability / assets 0,04 0.04 0.04 0.11
Change in the fair value investments

6.33 4.69 -8.10 -6.45
Net Profit as per Ind AS ‘

22.43 10.20 5.49 27.73

For and on

Place: Hyderabad
Date: 09.02.2013

Kamal Narayan Rathi

I Managing Director

,’ (DIN: 00011549)

Laxminiwas&(_;o
. . .

chartered accountants

lelted Rev1ew Report

To

The Board of Directors

BNR Udyog Limited

Hyderabad.

We have reviewed the accompanying statement of unaudited financial results of BNR Udyog
Limited ("the Company") for the quarter ended 31.12.2017 and the year to date results for the